

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.25924 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	18.11.2025	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Despite service of notice on respondent No.5, none appears. At request, for filing counter affidavit of other respondents, list the matter on 09.12.2025. _____ CMR,J _____ GTK,J <i>MDP</i>	