

44 W.P.No.25924 of 2025

Union Bank of India

Vs

V/s. State of Andhra Pradesh

Present:-

Mrs. V. Dyumani,
Advocate for petitioner.

Govt. Pleader for Stamps and Registration
for respondents.

List on 21.04.2026

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026

KSN/JLV