

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.25924 of 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	25.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J.</u> Post on 08.07.2026 along with W.P.No.12399 of 2024. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS, J KS	